Register for the Spring Semester at Anishinaabe College

MLBO Higher Education Office Staff will be available in Districts I, II-A, 1ll, and the
urban area to assist college students with completing scholarship applications and
registering for spring semester 2015 courses. Higher Education Office staff will be
available on the following dates from 10:00 am to 2:00 pm at the locations
indicated below:

District 2 (East Lake)

East Lake Community Center
36666 Highway 65
McGregor, MN

Thursday, November 6
Thursday, November 20
Thursday, December 4
Thursday, December 18

District 2A (Isle)

Chiminising Community Center from
2605 Chiminising Drive

Isle, MN

Tuesday, November 4
Tuesday, November 18
Tuesday, December 2
Tuesday, December 16

District 3 (Lake Lena)
Aazhoomog Center
45749 Grace Lake Road
Sandstone, MN

Thursday, November 13
Tuesday, November 25



Tuesday, December 9
Tuesday, December 23

Urban Office

1404 East Franklin Avenue
Minneapolis, MN

Friday, November 7
Friday, November 21
Friday, December 5
Friday, December 19

For Band members residing in District |, they may obtain assistance from the
Higher Education Office located at the Nay-Ah-Shing Upper School.

If you have any questions, please contact the Higher Education Office at 320-532-
4695.

Below is a list of dates that we are available to transport students to the Central
Lakes College Brainerd campus:

Wednesday, November 12
Monday, November 17
Wednesday, November 19
Monday, November 24
Wednesday, November 26

If these dates do not work for students, we will have an EZ Enrollment Day held
on December 3rd from 10:00 am to 2:00 pm. EZ Enrollment Day will be held at the
MLBO Government Center in the upstairs media room.

More information, including course descriptions, located here:
http://millelacsband.com/programs-services-home/education/



